QUIA DOMINUM VIDI
7

[

CANTEEN PRICE LIST

HOT FOOD

Cheese & Bacon Bun
Chicken Burger

Chicken Chippies
Garlic Bread
Lasagne
Macaroni Cheese
Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Sweet Chilli Wrap
Wedges

Cheese Toastie
Chicken Noodles
Pizza Rounder

COLD DRINKS

Coke & Coke Zero
Coke & Coke Zero

Coke & Coke Zero

Fanta

Fanta

Fruit Box

Barista Milk

Moove flavoured milk
Moove flavoured milk
Vitamin flavoured water
Original Water
Powerade

4 for

250 m
3/75m
600 m
3/75m
600 m

300ml
600ml

Pump Water - Plain / Flavoured

Ice tea

ORDERS ARE TO BE PLACED IN THE CANTEEN

SHUTE BEFORE 8:30AM

$5.00
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$6.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

COLD FOOD

Sandwiches - to be ordered before 8:30 am
Wraps (as per sandwiches)
Chicken, lettuce, mayo

Egg & Lettuce

Ham

Ham and salad

Ham, cheese, tomato
Salad

Tasty cheese

Toasted - add an extra
Vegemite

Salad Box

Caesar Salad

ICE CREAMS

lcy Twist

Frozen Yoghurt

TNT

Zooper Doopers

Frozen Juice Cup

Paddle Pops
SNACKS

Chips

Mars Bar

Donuts

Large Cookies

Milky Way

Chomp

Tic Tac

EFTPOS NOW AVAILABLE

NAME and HOMEROOM are to be marked on all ORDERS.
NO S50 NOTES PLEASE

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$2.00
$0.20
$2.00
$6.00
$5.00

$2.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
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