

## CANTEEN PRICE LIST

## ORDERS ARE TO BE PLACED IN THE CANTEEN SHUTE BEFORE 8:30AM

HOT FOOD			COLD FOOD	
Cheese & Bacon Bun		\$5.00	Sandwiches - to be ordered before 8:30	am
Chicken Burger		\$6.00	Wraps (as per sandwiches)	\$6.00
Chicken Chippies	4 for	\$2.00	Chicken, lettuce, mayo	\$5.00
Garlic Bread		\$4.00	Egg & Lettuce	\$5.00
Lasagne		\$5.00	Ham	\$5.00
Macaroni Cheese		\$5.00	Ham and salad	\$6.00
Meat Pie		\$5.00	Ham, cheese, tomato	\$6.00
Sausage Roll		\$4.50	Salad	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Wrap		\$6.00	Tasty cheese	\$2.00
Wedges		\$3.00	Toasted - add an extra	\$0.20
Cheese Toastie		\$2.00	Vegemite	\$2.00
Chicken Noodles		\$4.00	Salad Box	\$6.00
Pizza Rounder		\$4.00	Caesar Salad	\$5.00
COLD DRINKS			ICE CREAMS	
Coke & Coke Zero	250 ml	\$2.50	Icy Twist	\$2.00
Coke & Coke Zero	375 ml	\$3.00	Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.50
Coke & Coke Zero	600 ml	\$4.00	TNT	\$2.00
Fanta	375 ml	\$3.00	Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Fanta	600 ml	\$4.00	Frozen Juice Cup	\$2.00
Fruit Box		\$2.00	Paddle Pops	\$3.00
Barista Milk		\$5.00	SNACKS	
Moove flavoured milk	300ml	\$3.50	Chips	\$2.00
Moove flavoured milk	600ml	\$5.00	Mars Bar	\$3.00
Vitamin flavoured water		\$4.00	Donuts	\$2.00
Original Water		\$2.50	Large Cookies	\$3.00
Powerade		\$4.50	Milky Way	\$1.00
Pump Water - Plain / Flavoured		\$4.00	Chomp	\$1.50
Ice tea		\$4.00	Tic Tac	\$2.50

## **EFTPOS NOW AVAILABLE**

NAME and HOMEROOM are to be marked on all ORDERS.
NO \$50 NOTES PLEASE